
Track your bus and
buy tickets on our app

instagram.com/konectbus

.co.uk /

Up to every 60 minutes | 7 days a week

The Nest

Norwich Airport

Cromer Road

Aylsham Road

Rail Station

Riverside

Carrow Road Stadium

from 11th June 202335

KONECT

Carrow Road 35

Carrow Road35

KONECT

Norwich Rail Station

The Nest

35

This route has been funded by HM Government’s
Bus Service Improvement Plan (BSIP) to enhance local

bus services for its residents.

Carrow Road Stadium

Norwich Airport

The easiest way
to travel between...



Monday to Sunday

Carrow Road Stadium/Riverside      Norwich Rail Station      Norwich Airport      Hellesdon (The Nest)
via Anglia Square & Aylsham Road

Carrow Road, Stadium

Riverside Retail Park

Rail Station, Thorpe Road

City Centre, Tombland

Anglia Square, Magdelan Street

Aylsham Road, Boundary Inn

Hellesdon, Cromer Road, opp Tesco

Norwich Airport, Terminal

Hellesdon NCFC, The Nest

Norwich Airport, Terminal

0737

0740

0745

0749

0752

0800

0803

0806

0811

-

0849

0851

0855

0859

0901

0908

0911

0914

0919

-

0949

0951

0955

0959

1001

1008

1011

1014

1019

-

1049

1051

1055

1059

1101

1108

1111

1114

1119

-

1149

1151

1155

1159

1201

1208

1211

1214

1219

-

1249

1251

1255

1259

1301

1308

1311

|

1315

1323

1349

1351

1355

1359

1401

1408

1411

|

1415

1423

1449

1451

1455

1459

1501

1508

1511

|

1515

1523

1549

1551

1555

1600

1602

1609

1612

|

1627

1628

1657

1659

1705

1710

1712

1720

1723

|

1728

1738

1805

1807

1813

1818

1820

1828

1831

|

1839

-

35

Norwich City home match days
When Norwich City play at home, buses will start & finish at Thorpe Road (Rail Station), 60 minutes
before and after the match. Carrow Road & Riverside Retail Park will not be served during this time. 

.co.uk /

Don’t forget: All our single
journeys are still only £2*
Bundles of 10 £2 tickets
are available on the app

 Adult

5-19

Tango*

Family**

On the bus On the app

Week

£20.00

£15.00

-

-

Day

£5.30

£4.00

£9.80

£10.00

10 Trip

£25.00

£16.50

-

-

Week

£20.00

£15.00

 -

 -

30 Day

£75.00

£55.00

 -

 -

Day

£5.30

£4.00

£9.50

£10.00

Any 2 adults travelling together.
2 adults and 3x 5-19’s, or 1 adult
and 4x 5-19’s.

Prices correct at the time of printing.

*
**

National Rail connections available from Norwich Station to
London Liverpool Street, The Midlands, Cambridge and

Branch lines to the coast. 

National Rail enquiries: 03457 44950

Just some of the great
places you can visit...

The Nest

Norwich Airport

Mecca Bingo

Anglia Square

Norwich Rail Station

Riverside

Carrow Road Stadium

Carrow Park

Monday to Sunday

Hellesdon (The Nest)      Norwich Airport      Norwich Rail Station      Carrow Road Stadium/Riverside
via Aylsham Road & Anglia Square

Norwich Airport, Terminal

Hellesdon NCFC, The Nest

Norwich Airport, Terminal

Hellesdon, Cromer Road, Tesco

Aylsham Road, Boundary Inn

Anglia Square, Magdelan Street

City Centre, Upper King Street

Rail Station, Koblenz Avenue

Carrow Road, Stadium

-

-

0708

0712

0715

0722

0725

0729

0733

0806

0815

|

0822

0825

0834

0837

0842

0846

0914

0922

|

0927

0930

0937

0940

0943

0946

1014

1022

|

1027

1030

1037

1040

1043

1046

1114

1122

|

1127

1130

1137

1140

1143

1146

1214

1222

|

1227

1230

1237

1240

1243

1246

_

1318

1323

1327

1330

1337

1340

1343

1346

-

1418

1423

1427

1430

1437

1440

1443

1446

-

1518

1523

1527

1530

1537

1540

1543

1546

-

1623

1628

1632

1635

1643

1646

1651

1655

-

1733

1738

1742

1745

1753

1756

1800

1804

35

*terms and conditions apply


