





tel 03300 539358

- twitter.com/konectbuses
- facebook.com/konectbus
- instagram.com/konectbus

Track your bus and buy tickets on our app













This route has been funded by HM Government's Bus Service Improvement Plan (BSIP) to enhance local bus services for its residents.









TIMES & FARES from 11th June 2023

The Nest

Norwich Airport

Cromer Road

Aylsham Road

Rail Station *****

Riverside

Carrow Road Stadium

Up to every 60 minutes | 7 days a week







35

Hellesdon (The Nest) Norwich Airport Norwich Rail Station Carrow Road Stadium/Riverside via Aylsham Road & Anglia Square

Monday to Sunday

	Norwich Airport, Terminal
-	Hellesdon NCFC, The Nest
-	Norwich Airport, Terminal
-	Hellesdon, Cromer Road, Tesco
-	Aylsham Road, Boundary Inn
-	Anglia Square, Magdelan Street
_	City Centre, Upper King Street
_	Rail Station, Koblenz Avenue
	Carrow Road, Stadium

-	0806	0914	1014	1114	1214	-	-	-	-	-
-	0815	0922	1022	1122	1222	1318	1418	1518	1623	1733
0708	T	- 1	T	- 1	I	1323	1423	1523	1628	1738
0712	0822	0927	1027	1127	1227	1327	1427	1527	1632	1742
0715	0825	0930	1030	1130	1230	1330	1430	1530	1635	1745
0722	0834	0937	1037	1137	1237	1337	1437	1537	1643	1753
0725	0837	0940	1040	1140	1240	1340	1440	1540	1646	1756
0729	0842	0943	1043	1143	1243	1343	1443	1543	1651	1800
0733	0846	0946	1046	1146	1246	1346	1446	1546	1655	1804

Carrow Road Stadium/Riverside Norwich Rail Station Norwich Airport Hellesdon (The Nest) via Anglia Square & Aylsham Road

Monday to Sunday

Carrow Road, Stadium
Riverside Retail Park
Rail Station, Thorpe Road
City Centre, Tombland
Anglia Square, Magdelan Street
Aylsham Road, Boundary Inn
Hellesdon, Cromer Road, opp Tesco
Norwich Airport, Terminal
Hellesdon NCFC, The Nest
Norwich Airport Terminal

0737	0849	0949	1049	1149	1249	1349	1449	1549	1657	1805
0740	0851	0951	1051	1151	1251	1351	1451	1551	1659	1807
0745	0855	0955	1055	1155	1255	1355	1455	1555	1705	1813
0749	0859	0959	1059	1159	1259	1359	1459	1600	1710	1818
0752	0901	1001	1101	1201	1301	1401	1501	1602	1712	1820
0800	0908	1008	1108	1208	1308	1408	1508	1609	1720	1828
0803	0911	1011	1111	1211	1311	1411	1511	1612	1723	1831
0806	0914	1014	1114	1214	I	- 1	- 1	- 1	- 1	-1
0811	0919	1019	1119	1219	1315	1415	1515	1627	1728	1839
-	-	-	-	-	1323	1423	1523	1628	1738	-

Norwich City When Norw

Norwich City home match days

When Norwich City play at home, buses will start & finish at Thorpe Road (Rail Station), 60 minutes before and after the match. Carrow Road & Riverside Retail Park will not be served during this time.

konectbus.co.uk/35

Just some of the great places you can visit...

- The Nest
- Norwich Rail Station
- Norwich Airport
- Riverside
 Carrow Road Stadium
- Mecca Bingo
 - Anglia Square
 - Carrow Park

National Rail connections available from Norwich Station to London Liverpool Street, The Midlands, Cambridge and Branch lines to the coast.

National Rail enquiries: 03457 44950



	On the bus				
	Day	Week			
Adult	£ 5. 30	£20.00			
5-19	£4.00	£ 15. 00			
Tango*	£9.80	-			
Family**	£10.00	-			

s	On			
	Day	10 Trip	Week	30 Day
	£5.30	£25.00	£20.00	£ 75. 00
	£4.00	£ 16. 50	£ 15. 00	£55.00
	£9.50	-	-	-
_	£10.00	-	-	-

* Any 2 adults travelling together. ** 2 adults and 3x 5-19's, or 1 adult and 4x 5-19's.

Prices correct at the time of printing.

Don't forget: All our single journeys are still only £2*

Bundles of 10 £2 tickets are available on the app

*terms and conditions apply